
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 55 X 21 X 15 IN

REF: ZJMRC_ZJMRC-251202-10513-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Los Angeles CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 02DEC25
ACTWGT: 77.38 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Maryn Jensen
Maryn Jensen

3630 SIERRA MORENA AVE

16026716610 X 76044
CARLSBAD CA 92010 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8866 2682 1107

     92010

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8866 2682 1107

ZJMRC-MR-R11B2-US * 1


